Coffee System
Grind on-demand Coffee
Grinder, Flat 75 mm

ITEM #
MODEL #
NAME #
SIS #
AlA #

602546 (GRNDEM®600) Grind-on-demand Coffee

Grinder, flat, 75mm

APPROVAL:

Main Features

» The on-demand grinders guarantee the freshest coffee
and the highest quality in every cup brewed.

» The grinder have an electronic timer to program the
dose setting, as well as continuous dose.

» The micrometric grinding regulation ensures
exceptional accuracy and results.
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Supply voltage:

602546 (GRNDEMG600)
Electrical power max.:
Plug type:

Key Information:

External dimensions, Width:
External dimensions, Depth:

External dimensions, Height:

Net weight:
Shipping weight:
Shipping height:
Shipping width:
Shipping depth:
Shipping volume:

Coffee System
Grind on-demand Coffee
Grinder, Flat 75 mm

230 V/1N ph/50 Hz

0.34 kW
CE-SCHUKO

230 mm
370 mm
600 mm
11 kg
13.5kg
870 mm
500 mm
750 mm
0.33 m?

Coffee System

Grind on-demand Coffee Grinder, Flat 75 mm

The company reserves the right to make modifications to the products
without prior notice. All information correct at time of printing.
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