Coffee System Grind on-demand Coffee Grinder, Flat 75 mm

ITEM #		
MODEL #		
NAME #		
SIS #		
AIA #		



602546 (GRNDEM600)

Grind-on-demand Coffee Grinder, flat, 75mm

Main Features

- The on-demand grinders guarantee the freshest coffee and the highest quality in every cup brewed.
- The grinder have an electronic timer to program the dose setting, as well as continuous dose.
- The micrometric grinding regulation ensures exceptional accuracy and results.

Coffee System Grind on-demand Coffee Grinder, Flat 75 mm

APPROVAL:



Coffee System Grind on-demand Coffee Grinder, Flat 75 mm

Front

Electric

Supply voltage:

602546 (GRNDEM600) 230 V/1N ph/50 Hz

Electrical power max.: 0.34 kW
Plug type: CE-SCHUKO

Key Information:

External dimensions, Width:	230 mm
External dimensions, Depth:	370 mm
External dimensions, Height:	600 mm
Net weight:	11 kg
Shipping weight:	13.5 kg
Shipping height:	870 mm
Shipping width:	500 mm
Shipping depth:	750 mm
Shipping volume:	$0.33 \; m^3$

